Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code:
Name of the School:
Name of the Supervisor:

Name of the Co-Supervisor:

S. No. Name of the Students
1 AJAY KUMAR
2 MOHAMMAD SABIR (VI)
3 RANJAY KUMAR SHAH (V1)
4 MOHAN SINGH NARWARIYA
5 Ram Gupta

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code:

Name of the School:

Name of the Supervisor:

Name of the Co-Supervisor:

S. No. Name of the Students
1 Akanksha choubey
2 KHUSHBU KUMARI (V1)

1
CIE Experimental Basic School Department of Education Delhi University
Prof. Namita Ranganathan
Mr. Sanjib Malo

Attendance in %
23%
100%
100%
91%
100%

2
Delhi University Social Centre co-ed school Maurice Nagar Delhi-11007
Dr. Rajendra Prasad
Mr. Alok Sarkar
Attendance in %
83%
91%



3 AMIT KUMAR (V1)
4 Ashish

5 Vishwas kashyap
6 AYUSH SAINI

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code:

Name of the School:

Name of the Supervisor:

Name of the Co-Supervisor:

S. No. Name of the Students
1 Tenzin Chokyi
2 ZAINAB SHAHID HUSAINI
3 RAINI MEENA
4 Reeta Chaudhary
5 VISHAL SAHU
6 Shalvi Dogra

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

83%
83%
41%
83%

3
Little Fairy Public School G.T.B. Nagar, Hudson Line Delhi -9
Prof. Ritu Bala
Ms. Anshul
Attendance in %
100%
82%
91%
95%
91%
82%



School Code: 4

Name of the School: S KV Vijay Nagar Delhi-110009
Name of the Supervisor: Dr. Ram Murti Sharma
Name of the Co-Supervisor: Ms. Suchita
S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 Akhil Sharma 95%
2 Bharati 95%
3 Jyoti 71%
4 Abhishek Sharma 95%
5 ANUPAM KUMAR 38%
6 Rocky kumar 71%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 5
Name of the School: Virendra Public School 70 Timar Pur Road Delhi-1100054
Name of the Supervisor: Dr. Vinod Kumar Kanvaria
Name of the Co-Supervisor: Mr. Bashir Ahmad
S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 SADAF FATIMA 91%
2 Anshuman Singh Yadav 27%
3 Rohit Kumar 91%
4 Manish Kumar 73%

5 DEEPAK KUMAR 50%



6 Tenzin lhazin 95%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 6

Name of the School: S K'V Dhakka School Delhi

Name of the Supervisor: Dr. B.S. Rawat

Name of the Co-Supervisor: Mr. Abhishek

S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 Anjul 100%
2 Shubham Kumar 100%
3 KM. CHANDA KUMARI (V1) 100%
4 KM. USHA PRAJAPATI (V1) 93%
5 Jai Prakash jha 79%
6 Anil kumar 93%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23



School Code:
Name of the School:
Name of the Supervisor:
Name of the Co-Supervisor:
S. No. Name of the Students
1 DHEERAJ KUMAR
2 Paplesh Kumar
3 SOURAV DUTT
4 AKIB AZAD (VI)
5 MOHD MUDASSIR NAZAR
6 VISHRAM CHAUDHARY (VI)

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code:
Name of the School:
Name of the Supervisor:
Name of the Co-Supervisor:
S. No. Name of the Students
1 Neethu Mathew
2 Vasudha
3 MANMEET RANDHAWA
4 Tenzin Keyzom
5 TENZIN SANGMO

7

Govt Boys Sr Sec School Dhakka Delhi-110009
Dr. Sandeep Kumar
Ms. Roshni
Attendance in %

89%

89%

72%

83%

94%

72%

8
Queen Mary School Model Town Delhi
Dr. Seema Sarohe
Ms. Subhashree
Attendance in %
100%
95%
95%
100%
95%



Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 9
Name of the School: GSKV No. 1 Model Town Delhi-110009
Name of the Supervisor: Dr. Ram Nivas
Name of the Co-Supervisor: Ms. Bandana
S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 KM ARTI (VI) 100%
2 MADHU RAI (VI) 86%
3 RAGINI KUMARI (VI) 90%
4 PINKI KUMARI 76%
5 Amit Roshan 52%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 10
Name of the School: Kendriya Vidhyalaya Shalimar Bagh Delhi-88
Name of the Supervisor: Prof. Sushmita Lakhyani

Name of the Co-Supervisor: Ms. Moni Yadav



S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %

1 Ashish Kumar 93%
2 ASHISH KUMAR JAYASWAL 67%
3 PANKAJ SINGH BOHRA 100%
4 Shweta Rahar 93%
5 Varsha Gupta 100%
6 Aakash 87%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 11
Name of the School: Sarvodya Vidyalaya Block-C Sarswati Vihar
Name of the Supervisor: Dr. Subhash Chander
Name of the Co-Supervisor: Ms. Shivali Gautam
S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 Shantanu Kumar 90%
2 Anijali 100%
3 Dawa Choedon 86%
4 Rohit kumar Mahto 67%
5 Sourabh Suman 81%

6 Samar Jeet Chauhan(VI) 76%



Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi

SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code:

Name of the School:

Name of the Supervisor:

Name of the Co-Supervisor:

S. No. Name of the Students
1 Abhay kumar
2 ASHA
3 Ravi Kumar
4 Gargi Singh
5 PRIYANKA YADAV
6 Yashi Goyal

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi

SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code:

Name of the School:

Name of the Supervisor:

Name of the Co-Supervisor:

S. No. Name of the Students

12
GGSV Sec-17 Dwarka New Delhi-110078

Mr. Om Prakash Meena
Attendance in %
86%
86%
68%
100%
82%
100%

13
RPVV Sector-19 Dwarka Delhi

Mr. Vishal Verma

Attendance in %



1 Khusbu Jha

2 HARSHYA

3 karan

4 PANKAJ SHARMA
5 POOJA VERMA

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code:
Name of the School:
Name of the Supervisor:
Name of the Co-Supervisor:
S. No. Name of the Students
1 ANKIT YADAV
2 KETAN
3 KUNAL KISHOR
4 Pinky
5 Santosh Kumar Mandal

6 Sonamani mishra

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

88%
100%
100%

29%

46%

14

SKV Uttam Nagar Delhi-110059

Ms. Raj Laxmi Khushwaha

Attendance in %
100%
100%
100%
86%
71%
100%



School Code:
Name of the School:
Name of the Supervisor:
Name of the Co-Supervisor:
S. No. Name of the Students
1 Keshav
2 GARIMA MADAAN
3 Harsha
4 Sumit
5 VAIBHAV MISHRA

6 Jasmine Sheoran

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi

SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code:

Name of the School:

Name of the Supervisor:

Name of the Co-Supervisor:

S. No. Name of the Students
1 Juhi Singh
2 NIKITA MISHRA
3 SARTHAK BANDUNI

15

Salwan Public School Rajendra Nagar New Delhi-110060

Dr. Mahima Chhabra
Mr. Kunal Karmakar
Attendance in %
87%
100%
100%
95%
95%
54%

16
SKV Naraina C-Block Delhi
Dr. Rakesh Kumar
Ms. Bhawana
Attendance in %
95%
95%
86%



4 SHEETAL 76%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 17
Name of the School: Sarvodaya Co-ed Vidhyalaya No. 2 Kalka Ji
Name of the Supervisor: Prof. Ashish Ranjan
Name of the Co-Supervisor: Ms. Priti Kumari
S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 DRISHTI KUMARI 95%
2 Surbhi Bharara 95%
3 Tikam chand 100%
4 Mantu kumar sharma 86%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 18
Name of the School: Sarvodya Co-ed Vidhyalaya RK Puram
Name of the Supervisor: Prof. Yukti Sharma

Name of the Co-Supervisor: Ms. Pratikshya



S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %

1 DEEKSHITA PALIATH 90%
2 Damini Kulshreshtha 86%
3 SUMIT KUMAR 100%
4 Deepak Baghel 95%
5 Himani Pant 95%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 19
Name of the School: SKV Anand Vihar D-Block Anand Vihar
Name of the Supervisor: Dr. Preeti Vivek Mishra
Name of the Co-Supervisor: Ms. Suman Chaudhary
S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 Amisha Rani 100%
2 Rukhsar 95%
3 Shalu 95%
4 Aakanksha Nirankari 100%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23



School Code: 20

Name of the School: RSKV Laxmi Nagar Delhi
Name of the Supervisor: Dr. Sunil Verma
Name of the Co-Supervisor: Mr. Pankaj Sharma
S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 Shrutika Sharma 90%
2 PARUL SINGH 0%
3 ASHMITA GAUTAM 86%
4 Garima Goel 86%
5 Vaishnavi sharma 90%

Department of Education (CIE), University of Delhi
SEP: B.Ed. Il Year 2022-23

School Code: 21
Name of the School: GGSSS No. New Seelampur JJ Colony Delhi
Name of the Supervisor: Dr. Pinkal Chaudhari
Name of the Co-Supervisor: Mr. Mithlesh Kumar
S. No. Name of the Students Attendance in %
1 Saurabh Mishra 100%
2 SHUBHAM SONKAR 95%
3 Siddharth kasana 81%

4 SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA (V1) 100%



5 SWARNIMA SINGH 90%
6 UTKARSH GUPTA (PH) 10%



