Department of E	ducation (CIE), University of Delh	i			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				
School Code:		1			
Name of the Sch	ool:	CIE Experimental Basi	c School Depai	rtment of Educat	on Delhi Universit
Name of the Sup	pervisor:	Prof. Namita Rangana	than		
Name of the Co-	Supervisor:	Mr. Sanjib Malo			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
1	AJAY KUMAR	23%			
2	MOHAMMAD SABIR (VI)	100%			
3	RANJAY KUMAR SHAH (VI)	100%			
4	MOHAN SINGH NARWARIYA	91%			
5	Ram Gupta	100%			
Department of E	ducation (CIE), University of Delh	i			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				
School Code:		2			
Name of the Sch	ool:	Delhi University Socia	l Centre co-ed	school Maurice N	lagar Delhi-11007
Name of the Sup	pervisor:	Dr. Rajendra Prasad			
Name of the Co-	•	Mr. Alok Sarkar			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
	Akanksha choubey	83%			
2	KHUSHBU KUMARI (VI)	91%			

3	AMIT KUMAR (VI)	83%			
4	Ashish	83%			
5	Vishwas kashyap	41%			
6	AYUSH SAINI	83%			
Department of Ed	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi				
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				
School Code:		3			
Name of the Scho	pol:	Little Fairy Public Scho	ool G.T.B. Nagar, H	ludson Line Delhi	-9
Name of the Sup	ervisor:	Prof. Ritu Bala			
Name of the Co-S	Supervisor:	Ms. Anshul			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
1	Tenzin Chokyi	100%			
2	ZAINAB SHAHID HUSAINI	82%			
3	RAJNI MEENA	91%			
4	Reeta Chaudhary	95%			
5	VISHAL SAHU	91%			
6	Shalvi Dogra	82%			
	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi				
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				

Cabaal Cada		A	
School Code:		4	
Name of the Sch		S K V Vijay Nagar Delhi	
Name of the Sup		Dr. Ram Murti Sharma	
Name of the Co-		Ms. Suchita	
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %	
	Akhil Sharma	95%	
	Bharati	95%	
	Jyoti	71%	
	Abhishek Sharma	95%	
	ANUPAM KUMAR	38%	
6	Rocky kumar	71%	
	ducation (CIE), University of De	eini	
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	· 2022-23		
School Code:	'	5	
Name of the Sch	ool:	Virendra Public School	70 Timar Pur Road Delhi-1100054
Name of the Sup	pervisor:	Dr. Vinod Kumar Kanva	aria
Name of the Co-	Supervisor:	Mr. Bashir Ahmad	
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %	
1	SADAF FATIMA	91%	
2	Anshuman Singh Yadav	27%	
3	Rohit Kumar	91%	
4	Manish Kumar	73%	
_	DEEPAK KUMAR	50%	

6	Tenzin Ihazin	95%		
	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23			
School Code:		6		
	1.	S K V Dhakka School D	- II-:	
Name of the Sch		Dr. B.S. Rawat	eini	
Name of the Sup		Mr. Abhishek		
Name of the Co-	Name of the Students	Attendance in %		
		100%		
	Anjul Shubham Kumar	100%		
	KM. CHANDA KUMARI (VI)	100%		
	KM. USHA PRAJAPATI (VI)	93%		
	Jai Prakash jha	79%		
	Anil kumar	93%		
0	Allii kulliai	33/0		
Department of E	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi	1		
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23			

School Code:		7			
Name of the Sch			Govt Boys Sr Sec School Dhakka Delhi-110009		
Name of the Sup		Dr. Sandeep Kumar			
Name of the Co-		Ms. Roshni			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
1	DHEERAJ KUMAR	89%			
2	Paplesh Kumar	89%			
3	SOURAV DUTT	72%			
4	AKIB AZAD (VI)	83%			
5	MOHD MUDASSIR NAZAR	94%			
6	VISHRAM CHAUDHARY (VI)	72%			
Department of E SEP: B.Ed. II Year School Code:	ducation (CIE), University of Delh 2022-23	ni 8			
Name of the Sch	ool.	Queen Mary School Mo	del Town Delhi		
Name of the Sup		Dr. Seema Sarohe			
Name of the Co-		Ms. Subhashree			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
1	Neethu Mathew	100%			
2	Vasudha	95%			
3	MANMEET RANDHAWA	95%			
4	Tenzin Keyzom	100%			
	TENZIN SANGMO	95%			

	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi	İ			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				
School Code:		9			
Name of the Sch	ool:	GSKV No. 1 Model Tov	vn Delhi-110009		
Name of the Sup	ervisor:	Dr. Ram Nivas			
Name of the Co-	Supervisor:	Ms. Bandana			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
1	KM ARTI (VI)	100%			
2	MADHU RAI (VI)	86%			
3	RAGINI KUMARI (VI)	90%			
4	PINKI KUMARI	76%			
5	Amit Roshan	52%			
Department of E	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi	İ			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				
School Code:		10			
Name of the School:		Kendriya Vidhyalaya Shalimar Bagh Delhi-		hi-88	
Name of the Sup	ervisor:	Prof. Sushmita Lakhya	Prof. Sushmita Lakhyani		
Name of the Co-	Supervisor:	Ms. Moni Yadav			
				1	1

S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
1	Ashish Kumar	93%			
2	ASHISH KUMAR JAYASWAL	67%			
3	PANKAJ SINGH BOHRA	100%			
4	Shweta Rahar	93%			
5	Varsha Gupta	100%			
6	Aakash	87%			
_					
	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi				
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				
School Code:		11			
Name of the Sch		Sarvodya Vidyalaya Bl	ock-C Sarswati Viha	r	
Name of the Sup		Dr. Subhash Chander			
Name of the Co-	·	Ms. Shivali Gautam			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
	Shantanu Kumar	90%			
	Anjali	100%			
	Dawa Choedon	86%			
	Rohit kumar Mahto	67%			
	Sourabh Suman	81%			
6	Samar Jeet Chauhan(VI)	76%			

Department of E	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi		
SEP: B.Ed. II Year			
School Code:		12	
Name of the Sch	ool:	GGSV Sec-17 Dwarka	New Delhi-110078
Name of the Sup	pervisor:		
Name of the Co-	Supervisor:	Mr. Om Prakash Meer	na
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %	
1	Abhay kumar	86%	
2	ASHA	86%	
3	Ravi Kumar	68%	
4	Gargi Singh	100%	
5	PRIYANKA YADAV	82%	
6	Yashi Goyal	100%	
	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi		
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23		
School Code:		13	
Name of the Sch		RPVV Sector-19 Dwark	ka Delhi
Name of the Sup			
Name of the Co-		Mr. Vishal Verma	
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %	

1	Khusbu Jha	88%		
2	HARSHYA	100%		
3	karan	100%		
4	PANKAJ SHARMA	29%		
5	POOJA VERMA	46%		
Department of E	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23			
School Code:		14		
Name of the Sch	ool:	SKV Uttam Nagar Delh	ni-110059	
Name of the Sup	ervisor:			
Name of the Co-	Supervisor:	Ms. Raj Laxmi Khushw	aha	
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %		
1	ANKIT YADAV	100%		
2	KETAN	100%		
3	KUNAL KISHOR	100%		
4	Pinky	86%		
5	Santosh Kumar Mandal	71%		
6	Sonamani mishra	100%		
Department of E	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23			

School Code:		15		
Name of the Sch	ool:	Salwan Public School R	Rajendra Nagar New Delhi-110060	
Name of the Sup	ervisor:	Dr. Mahima Chhabra		
Name of the Co-	Supervisor:	Mr. Kunal Karmakar		
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %		
1	Keshav	87%		
2	GARIMA MADAAN	100%		
3	Harsha	100%		
4	Sumit	95%		
5	VAIBHAV MISHRA	95%		
6	Jasmine Sheoran	54%		
				-
				-
	ducation (CIE), University of De	elhi		ļ
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23			
		1.0		
School Code:		16		
Name of the Sch		SKV Naraina C-Block D	elhi	
Name of the Sup		Dr. Rakesh Kumar		-
Name of the Co-		Ms. Bhawana		-
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %		-
	Juhi Singh	95%		-
	NIKITA MISHRA	95%		-
3	SARTHAK BANDUNI	86%		

4	SHEETAL	76%			
	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi				
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				
School Code:		17			
Name of the Sch		Sarvodaya Co-ed Vidh	iyalaya No. 2 Kalki -	a Ji	
Name of the Sup		Prof. Ashish Ranjan			
Name of the Co-		Ms. Priti Kumari			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
	DRISHTI KUMARI	95%			
	Surbhi Bharara	95%			
	Tikam chand	100%			
4	Mantu kumar sharma	86%			
Department of F	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi				
SEP: B.Ed. II Year					
					
School Code:	ı	18			
Name of the Sch	Name of the School:		Sarvodya Co-ed Vidhyalaya RK Puram		
Name of the Sup		Prof. Yukti Sharma			
Name of the Co-		Ms. Pratikshya			
	•	,		1	

S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %		
1	DEEKSHITA PALIATH	90%		
2	Damini Kulshreshtha	86%		
3	SUMIT KUMAR	100%		
4	Deepak Baghel	95%		
5	Himani Pant	95%		
Department of F	ducation (CIE) University of Dalhi			
	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23			
School Code:		19		
Name of the Sch	ool:	SKV Anand Vihar D-Blo	ock Anand Vihar	
Name of the Sup		Dr. Preeti Vivek Mishra		
Name of the Co-		Ms. Suman Chaudhary		
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %		
	Amisha Rani	100%		
	Rukhsar	95%		
	Shalu	95%		
	Aakanksha Nirankari	100%		
		200,70		
Department of E	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi			
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23			

School Code:		20			
Name of the School:		RSKV Laxmi Nagar Delhi			
Name of the Supervisor:		Dr. Sunil Verma			
Name of the Co-Supervisor:		Mr. Pankaj Sharma			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
1	Shrutika Sharma	90%			
2	PARUL SINGH	0%			
3	ASHMITA GAUTAM	86%			
4	Garima Goel	86%			
5	Vaishnavi sharma	90%			
	ducation (CIE), University of Delhi				
SEP: B.Ed. II Year	2022-23				
School Code:		21			
Name of the School:		GGSSS No. New Seelampur JJ Colony Delhi			
Name of the Supervisor:		Dr. Pinkal Chaudhari			
Name of the Co-Supervisor:		Mr. Mithlesh Kumar			
S. No.	Name of the Students	Attendance in %			
1	Saurabh Mishra	100%			
2	SHUBHAM SONKAR	95%			
3	Siddharth kasana	81%			
4	SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA (VI)	100%			

5 SWARNIMA SINGH	90%		
6 UTKARSH GUPTA (PH)	10%		